
South Austin Area Barracudas Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  6/17/2010  Page 1 
 5 Lane Summer Meet - 6/19/2010 
 Check-in Report 
 Session 1  Bel_Court_SAAB_June19 - Day of Meet: 1 - Starts at 08:00 AM 
 6 & Under Event List - Girls - SAAB 
Event 3 Girls 6&U 100 Free Relay Finals - 4 Entries 
Event 11 Girls 6&U 25 Back Finals - 18 Entries 
Event 19 Girls 6&U 25 Free Finals - 22 Entries 
Event 33 Girls 6&U 25 Breast Finals - 8 Entries 
Event 41 Girls 6&U 25 Fly Finals - 3 Entries 
 
Name Team Age 3 11 19 33 41 
 
 
Aurit, Kalei SAAB   5 1/3 6/4 6/3 1/4 
 
Beverly, Tatum SAAB   6 3/2 1/2 
 
Burnett, Aubrey SAAB   6 1/3 6/2 6/2 
 
Claudio, Ada M SAAB   6 1/4 3/5 4/1 1/5 
 
Cox, Camryn SAAB   6 1/2 4/2 
 
Daigle, Abbey SAAB   6 2/3 4/2 7/5 3/4 
 
Demedeiros, Liliana SAAB   4 1/2 
 
Foxhoven, Kyla SAAB   5 1/2 3/2 3/1 1/2 
 
Frensley, Kylie SAAB   6 2/3 5/3 7/4 1/3 
 
Hart, Kalie SAAB   6 1/2 2/3 1/3 3/2 
 
Johnson, Marisa SAAB   6 1/4 3/3 
 
Leon, Ella SAAB   5 2/2 
 
Leon, Lucia SAAB   6 2/3 5/5 7/3 3/3 
 
Nokes, Sammy SAAB   5 1/2 2/5 
 
Palecek, Katie SAAB   6 1/3 5/1 7/1 1/3 
 
Pollak, Maika SAAB   6 1/4 6/1 6/1 
 
Proffitt, Abigail SAAB   6 1/2 2/4 4/5 
 
Romero, Isabelle SAAB   6 1/3 5/4 5/3 2/1 
 
Williams, Amanda SAAB   6 1/4 4/4 4/4 2/5 
 
Wilson, Catie SAAB   6 4/3 5/1 
 
Wilson, Jenna SAAB   6 1/4 3/3 3/5 
 
Wilson, Sydney SAAB   6 2/3 1/3 7/2 



South Austin Area Barracudas Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  6/17/2010  Page 1 
 5 Lane Summer Meet - 6/19/2010 
 Check-in Report 
 
 Session 1  Bel_Court_SAAB_June19 - Day of Meet: 1 - Starts at 08:00 AM 
 6 & Under Event List - Boys - SAAB 
Event 4 Boys 6&U 100 Free Relay Finals - 2 Entries 
Event 12 Boys 6&U 25 Back Finals - 5 Entries 
Event 20 Boys 6&U 25 Free Finals - 12 Entries 
Event 34 Boys 6&U 25 Breast Finals - 4 Entries 
Event 42 Boys 6&U 25 Fly Finals - 2 Entries 
 
Name Team Age 4 12 20 34 42 
 
 
Chalmers, Colton SAAB   5 4/5 
 
Demedeiros, Walker SAAB   6 1/4 3/1 3/3 1/3 
 
Fletcher, Louis SAAB   6 1/1 
 
Hansen, Ashton SAAB   6 1/2 2/1 
 
Hogarth, Ryan SAAB   5 1/2 2/5 
 
James, Brenden SAAB   6 1/4 3/5 4/4 2/5 
 
Lear, James SAAB   6 1/4 3/3 3/4 1/2 
 
Neary, Isaac SAAB   4 1/5 
 
Okolowitz, Jace SAAB   6 2/2 2/4 1/5 
 
Phenegar, Quinn SAAB   5 1/2 3/1 1/5 
 
Ungemah, Carter SAAB   6 1/4 1/3 3/5 2/1 
 
Wolniewitz, Oscar SAAB   5 1/2 1/3 
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 5 Lane Summer Meet - 6/19/2010 
 Check-in Report 
 
 Session 1  Bel_Court_SAAB_June19 - Day of Meet: 1 - Starts at 08:00 AM 
 7-8 Event List - Girls - SAAB 
Event 5 Girls 7-8 100 Free Relay Finals - 4 Entries 
Event 13 Girls 7-8 25 Back Finals - 31 Entries 
Event 21 Girls 7-8 25 Free Finals - 31 Entries 
Event 27 Girls 7-8 100 Medley Relay Finals - 4 Entries 
Event 35 Girls 7-8 25 Breast Finals - 23 Entries 
Event 43 Girls 7-8 25 Fly Finals - 17 Entries 
 
Name Team Age 5 13 21 27 35 43 
 
 
Anthony, Delaney SAAB   7 2/3 9/3 1/3 6/1 1/1 
 
Bhuiyan, Taylor M SAAB   8 2/3 9/5 2/3 6/4 4/2 
 
Burk, Kaitlyn SAAB   8 2/3 10/3 10/4 2/3 4/4 
 
Chalmers, Kylie SAAB   8 1/3 9/4 1/4 5/2 3/4 
 
D'Angelo, Gabriella SAAB   8 5/3 2/2 
 
Dietrich, Emily SAAB   8 2/2 2/1 
 
Erwin, Hannah SAAB   8 9/1 1/4 5/5 2/1 
 
Erwin, Maren SAAB   7 2/4 3/4 1/2 
 
Everly, Maddie SAAB   7 1/4 8/2 4/1 2/2 
 
Fletcher, Audrey SAAB   8 1/2 
 
Freidenfeld, Hannah SAAB   8 1/4 8/4 7/4 
 
Geeslin, Ellie SAAB   7 1/2 6/4 6/2 3/2 
 
Grona, Grace SAAB   8 5/2 8/1 1/2 5/4 
 
Hall, Courtney SAAB   7 1/2 4/3 6/4 
 
Hanley, Talia SAAB   8 1/4 3/3 1/4 6/2 
 
Hansen, Serena SAAB   8 7/5 5/5 1/3 
 
Hogarth, Katie SAAB   7 4/2 2/2 
 
Ibarra, Arianna SAAB   8 6/1 5/2 2/5 
 
Loewe, Christina SAAB   7 1/3 10/5 2/3 5/1 4/5 
 
Massey, Lilli SAAB   7 1/2 6/1 3/4 1/2 
 
McClurkan, Raziel SAAB   8 1/2 1/5 
 
Mota, Torie SAAB   8 5/3 1/4 
 
Nassour, Izo SAAB   7 1/4 8/1 7/1 1/4 
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 Check-in Report 
 
Neary, Lucia SAAB   7 2/3 2/3 
 
Nokes, Beth SAAB   7 3/5 5/4 2/3 
 
Okolowitz, Katie SAAB   8 1/4 3/2 6/3 2/4 
 
Palecek, Chelsea SAAB   7 7/3 3/1 3/3 
 
Robinson, Holley SAAB   8 2/3 9/1 10/1 1/3 6/5 
 
Sanders, Avery SAAB   8 1/2 6/3 6/5 4/2 
 
Sanders, Morgan SAAB   8 5/5 1/3 7/2 3/1 
 
Scheller, Allison SAAB   8 1/3 9/2 9/5 1/4 2/5 
 
Simpson, Brooke SAAB   7 7/1 8/4 1/2 1/4 
 
Sjolseth, Clara SAAB   8 7/2 1/2 5/3 3/2 
 
Villanueva, Allie SAAB   8 8/3 4/5 1/2 2/4 
 
Villarreal, Katrina SAAB   8 3/1 2/4 
 
Villarreal, Sofia SAAB   8 1/3 3/5 
 
Walker, Michelle SAAB   8 1/3 9/3 1/3 6/3 3/3 
 
Worthington, Caitlin SAAB   8 10/1 2/3 7/3 4/1 
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 5 Lane Summer Meet - 6/19/2010 
 Check-in Report 
 
 Session 1  Bel_Court_SAAB_June19 - Day of Meet: 1 - Starts at 08:00 AM 
 7-8 Event List - Boys - SAAB 
Event 6 Boys 7-8 100 Free Relay Finals - 2 Entries 
Event 14 Boys 7-8 25 Back Finals - 6 Entries 
Event 22 Boys 7-8 25 Free Finals - 10 Entries 
Event 28 Boys 7-8 100 Medley Relay Finals - 2 Entries 
Event 36 Boys 7-8 25 Breast Finals - 5 Entries 
Event 44 Boys 7-8 25 Fly Finals - 3 Entries 
 
Name Team Age 6 14 22 28 36 44 
 
 
Burk, Trevor SAAB   7 1/3 2/5 4/1 1/2 2/2 
 
Ellis, Sam SAAB   7 1/3 
 
Foxhoven, Jake SAAB   7 1/5 2/3 1/2 1/3 
 
Hampton, Richard SAAB   8 1/3 3/5 4/3 1/3 3/2 
 
Kornacki, Liam SAAB   8 1/5 1/2 2/4 1/2 
 
Phenegar, Evan SAAB   7 1/3 5/1 1/3 2/3 2/4 
 
Ramirez, Javier SAAB   8 3/2 1/2 
 
Sanders, Reid SAAB   8 1/5 2/3 3/1 1/3 2/1 
 
Sjolseth, Cecil SAAB   7 1/5 1/4 3/4 1/2 
 
Worthington, Jake SAAB   8 1/3 5/4 1/3 3/4 2/3 
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 5 Lane Summer Meet - 6/19/2010 
 Check-in Report 
 
 Session 1  Bel_Court_SAAB_June19 - Day of Meet: 1 - Starts at 08:00 AM 
 9-10 Event List - Girls - SAAB 
Event 1 Girls 9-18 100 IM Finals - 9 Entries 
Event 15 Girls 9-10 25 Back Finals - 19 Entries 
Event 23 Girls 9-10 25 Free Finals - 28 Entries 
Event 37 Girls 9-10 25 Breast Finals - 20 Entries 
Event 45 Girls 9-10 25 Fly Finals - 9 Entries 
 
Name Team Age 1 15 23 37 45 
 
 
Albe, Kate SAAB   9 5/3 7/3 1/2 
 
Ash, Alyssa SAAB   9 7/4 6/5 
 
Aurit, Ashley SAAB  10 4/1 7/1 4/5 
 
Burk, McKenzie SAAB  10 6/2 8/3 8/3 
 
Carrabine, Lilian SAAB   9 1/3 1/5 1/3 
 
Carroll, Kendall SAAB   9 4/5 5/4 4/4 
 
Daigle, Haley SAAB   9 4/4 5/5 8/4 
 
Devin, Bailey SAAB   9 4/3 4/2 2/2 
 
Devin, Shelby SAAB   9 4/4 2/3 1/4 
 
Eichelmann, Rose SAAB  10 3/3 3/5 6/5 
 
Finlen, Avery SAAB  10 4/1 5/1 
 
Freidenfeld, Margaret SAAB  10 3/3 4/2 
 
Gagner, Lynsey SAAB  10 3/5 2/4 3/1 
 
Gawlik, Alyra SAAB   9 2/4 2/5 
 
Graves, Jenna SAAB   9 5/2 4/3 4/1 
 
Hampton, Ashle SAAB   9 6/5 4/5 8/1 
 
Harisberger, Audrey SAAB   9 3/2 4/3 3/1 
 
James, Alexandra SAAB   9 1/4 8/5 7/4 
 
Kasprak, Shannon SAAB  10 6/4 8/4 4/3 
 
Kilbane, Thea SAAB   9 3/1 6/3 3/5 
 
Morgan, Katelyn SAAB   9 2/2 2/1 6/4 
 
Palecek, Amanda SAAB   9 3/5 3/4 6/1 
 
Proffitt, Rebecca SAAB   9 6/4 7/2 4/1 
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 Check-in Report 
Raley, Ashlyn SAAB  10 4/2 6/2 8/2 
 
Rives, Presley SAAB  10 7/5 7/5 
 
Schmidt, Avery SAAB   9 7/1 6/4 4/2 
 
Sjolseth, Cecianna SAAB   9 1/4 
 
Sjolseth, Daisy SAAB  10 3/2 5/5 4/5 
 
Sulzbach, Kesiah SAAB   9 2/3 7/3 5/4 
 
Swift, Emily SAAB   9 4/1 1/2 
 
Walker, Nicole SAAB  10 8/2 6/2 3/4 
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 5 Lane Summer Meet - 6/19/2010 
 Check-in Report 
 
 Session 1  Bel_Court_SAAB_June19 - Day of Meet: 1 - Starts at 08:00 AM 
 9-10 Event List - Boys - SAAB 
Event 2 Boys 9-18 100 IM Finals - 5 Entries 
Event 16 Boys 9-10 25 Back Finals - 5 Entries 
Event 24 Boys 9-10 25 Free Finals - 10 Entries 
Event 38 Boys 9-10 25 Breast Finals - 7 Entries 
Event 46 Boys 9-10 25 Fly Finals - 2 Entries 
 
Name Team Age 2 16 24 38 46 
 
 
Bell, Cameron SAAB   9 2/3 4/4 6/2 
 
Deutsch, Jordan SAAB  10 2/1 5/5 2/5 
 
Evans, Justin SAAB   9 2/3 1/4 1/4 
 
Geeslin, Zachary SAAB   9 3/4 4/5 2/3 
 
Prefontaine, Zac SAAB   9 1/4 1/2 2/5 
 
Rivera, Christian SAAB   9 2/2 4/4 3/4 
 
Rodriquez, Jacob SAAB  10 2/3 5/1 1/3 
 
Waldman, William SAAB  10 2/4 5/3 3/2 
 
Wall, Sheldon SAAB  10 1/5 3/4 2/1 
 
Wilson, Coby SAAB  10 1/2 1/3 
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 5 Lane Summer Meet - 6/19/2010 
 Check-in Report 
 
 Session 1  Bel_Court_SAAB_June19 - Day of Meet: 1 - Starts at 08:00 AM 
 9-12 Event List - Girls - SAAB 
Event 7 Girls 9-12 100 Free Relay Finals - 7 Entries 
Event 29 Girls 9-12 100 Medley Relay Finals - 7 Entries 
 
Name Team Age 7 29 
 
 
Albe, Kate SAAB   9 1/4 
 
Ash, Alyssa SAAB   9 2/5 
 
Aurit, Ashley SAAB  10 1/4 
 
Barcenas, Alex SAAB  12 3/3 3/3 
 
Bresemann, Berkeley SAAB  11 1/3 
 
Burk, McKenzie SAAB  10 3/4 3/4 
 
Carroll, Kendall SAAB   9 1/4 
 
Daigle, Haley SAAB   9 3/4 3/4 
 
Devin, Bailey SAAB   9 1/2 
 
Eichelmann, Rose SAAB  10 1/2 
 
Erwin, Kaler E SAAB  11 3/3 2/2 
 
Finlen, Avery SAAB  10 2/5 
 
Fleming, Zoe SAAB  11 3/3 3/3 
 
Freidenfeld, Margaret SAAB  10 1/2 
 
Graves, Jenna SAAB   9 1/2 
 
Hampton, Ashle SAAB   9 2/4 
 
Hampton, Brittney SAAB  11 1/3 2/2 
 
Harisberger, Audrey SAAB   9 1/2 
 
James, Alexandra SAAB   9 2/4 1/4 
 
Kasprak, Eden SAAB  11 2/2 1/3 
 
Kasprak, Shannon SAAB  10 3/4 3/4 
 
Kilbane, Thea SAAB   9 1/2 
 
Maldonado, Cameron SAAB  12 2/2 2/2 
 
Nassour, Natalia SAAB  12 1/3 
 
Palecek, Amanda SAAB   9 2/5 



South Austin Area Barracudas Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  6/17/2010  Page 1 
 5 Lane Summer Meet - 6/19/2010 
 Check-in Report 
 
Proffitt, Meredith SAAB  12 2/2 2/2 
 
Proffitt, Rebecca SAAB   9 2/4 1/2 
 
Raley, Ashlyn SAAB  10 3/4 
 
Ramirez, Sofia SAAB  11 1/3 
 
Rives, Presley SAAB  10 2/4 2/4 
 
Schmidt, Avery SAAB   9 2/4 
 
Schmidt, Bailey SAAB  12 3/3 3/3 
 
Simpson, Madelyn SAAB  11 1/3 
 
Sjolseth, Daisy SAAB  10 2/5 
 
Smith, Lauren SAAB  11 2/2 3/3 
 
Sulzbach, Kesiah SAAB   9 2/4 1/2 
 
Walker, Nicole SAAB  10 3/4 2/4 
 
Whitney, Sabrina SAAB  11 1/3 
 
Wise, Macy SAAB  11 1/3 
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 5 Lane Summer Meet - 6/19/2010 
 Check-in Report 
 
 Session 1  Bel_Court_SAAB_June19 - Day of Meet: 1 - Starts at 08:00 AM 
 9-12 Event List - Boys - SAAB 
Event 8 Boys 9-12 100 Free Relay Finals - 4 Entries 
Event 30 Boys 9-12 100 Medley Relay Finals - 4 Entries 
 
Name Team Age 8 30 
 
 
Alkis, Sean SAAB  12 1/2 1/4 
 
Bell, Cameron SAAB   9 2/5 2/2 
 
Deutsch, Jordan SAAB  10 2/5 2/2 
 
Evans, Justin SAAB   9 1/2 
 
Geeslin, Zachary SAAB   9 1/5 1/2 
 
Good, Ian SAAB  11 2/3 2/3 
 
Kasprak, Dain SAAB  11 2/3 2/3 
 
Rivera, Arman SAAB  11 1/2 1/4 
 
Rivera, Christian SAAB   9 1/5 2/2 
 
Rodriquez, Jacob SAAB  10 2/5 1/2 
 
Smith, Austin SAAB  12 1/2 1/4 
 
Spence, Mason SAAB  11 1/2 1/4 
 
Tomasek, Jarrod SAAB  12 2/3 2/3 
 
Waldman, William SAAB  10 2/5 2/2 
 
Wall, Sheldon SAAB  10 1/5 1/2 
 
Wilson, Coby SAAB  10 1/5 
 
Worthington, Matthew SAAB  11 2/3 2/3 
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 5 Lane Summer Meet - 6/19/2010 
 Check-in Report 
 
 Session 1  Bel_Court_SAAB_June19 - Day of Meet: 1 - Starts at 08:00 AM 
 11-12 Event List - Girls - SAAB 
Event 1 Girls 9-18 100 IM Finals - 2 Entries 
Event 17 Girls 11-18 50 Back Finals - 9 Entries 
Event 25 Girls 11-18 50 Free Finals - 15 Entries 
Event 39 Girls 11-18 50 Breast Finals - 10 Entries 
Event 47 Girls 11-18 50 Fly Finals - 3 Entries 
 
Name Team Age 1 17 25 39 47 
 
 
Barcenas, Alex SAAB  12 7/5 8/1 3/5 
 
Bresemann, Berkeley SAAB  11 2/4 2/4 3/5 
 
Erwin, Kaler E SAAB  11 6/3 4/3 2/5 
 
Fleming, Zoe SAAB  11 7/1 6/4 4/2 
 
Hampton, Brittney SAAB  11 3/3 4/5 
 
Kasprak, Eden SAAB  11 6/5 3/4 
 
Maldonado, Cameron SAAB  12 5/2 6/2 
 
Nassour, Natalia SAAB  12 2/2 2/3 1/4 
 
Proffitt, Meredith SAAB  12 4/3 6/2 4/4 
 
Ramirez, Sofia SAAB  11 3/1 1/4 1/3 
 
Schmidt, Bailey SAAB  12 7/3 9/3 3/4 
 
Simpson, Madelyn SAAB  11 4/3 3/1 
 
Smith, Lauren SAAB  11 5/5 4/3 5/2 
 
Whitney, Sabrina SAAB  11 1/2 2/1 
 
Wise, Macy SAAB  11 3/5 2/4 
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 5 Lane Summer Meet - 6/19/2010 
 Check-in Report 
 
 Session 1  Bel_Court_SAAB_June19 - Day of Meet: 1 - Starts at 08:00 AM 
 11-12 Event List - Boys - SAAB 
Event 2 Boys 9-18 100 IM Finals - 5 Entries 
Event 18 Boys 11-18 50 Back Finals - 5 Entries 
Event 26 Boys 11-18 50 Free Finals - 10 Entries 
Event 40 Boys 11-18 50 Breast Finals - 5 Entries 
Event 48 Boys 11-18 50 Fly Finals - 4 Entries 
 
Name Team Age 2 18 26 40 48 
 
 
Albe, Isaac SAAB  11 1/2 1/2 
 
Alkis, Sean SAAB  12 3/2 3/2 1/2 
 
Good, Ian SAAB  11 3/1 3/1 4/1 
 
Kasprak, Dain SAAB  11 3/2 4/5 3/5 
 
Richard, Nithin SAAB  11 1/4 2/2 
 
Rivera, Arman SAAB  11 2/2 2/3 1/5 
 
Smith, Austin SAAB  12 2/5 1/3 2/4 
 
Spence, Mason SAAB  11 2/4 3/4 1/1 
 
Sullivent, Trevor SAAB  11 2/4 
 
Tomasek, Jarrod SAAB  12 4/1 4/3 1/3 
 
Worthington, Matthew SAAB  11 3/5 4/2 3/3 
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 5 Lane Summer Meet - 6/19/2010 
 Check-in Report 
 
 Session 1  Bel_Court_SAAB_June19 - Day of Meet: 1 - Starts at 08:00 AM 
 13-14 Event List - Girls - SAAB 
Event 1 Girls 9-18 100 IM Finals - 5 Entries 
Event 17 Girls 11-18 50 Back Finals - 9 Entries 
Event 25 Girls 11-18 50 Free Finals - 13 Entries 
Event 39 Girls 11-18 50 Breast Finals - 11 Entries 
Event 47 Girls 11-18 50 Fly Finals - 5 Entries 
 
Name Team Age 1 17 25 39 47 
 
 
Alkis, Amanda SAAB  14 6/3 8/3 
 
Fiorello, Teresa SAAB  14 6/4 7/2 5/3 
 
Foreman, Kirsten SAAB  14 6/1 6/3 2/2 
 
Gagner, Lauren SAAB  13 4/1 5/4 3/1 
 
Gilson, Rebecca SAAB  14 4/5 2/5 
 
Miller, Brittany SAAB  13 3/3 7/5 6/2 
 
Neal, Dana SAAB  13 5/1 1/2 
 
Orlando, Emma SAAB  13 5/4 7/1 4/1 
 
Padovani, Celine SAAB  14 5/3 5/4 2/4 
 
Priddy, Rebekah SAAB  14 4/4 8/5 5/1 
 
Rath, Simone SAAB  13 6/3 10/2 1/3 
 
Salinas, Rachel SAAB  14 7/2 7/4 
 
Teter, Amaris SAAB  13 7/1 9/5 3/2 
 
Villarreal, Dulce SAAB  14 1/3 2/5 
 
Worthington, Lindsey SAAB  13 6/5 7/4 4/4 
 
Yaeger, Maylee SAAB  13 8/1 9/2 3/1 
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 5 Lane Summer Meet - 6/19/2010 
 Check-in Report 
 
 Session 1  Bel_Court_SAAB_June19 - Day of Meet: 1 - Starts at 08:00 AM 
 13-14 Event List - Boys - SAAB 
Event 2 Boys 9-18 100 IM Finals - 2 Entries 
Event 18 Boys 11-18 50 Back Finals - 4 Entries 
Event 26 Boys 11-18 50 Free Finals - 6 Entries 
Event 40 Boys 11-18 50 Breast Finals - 4 Entries 
Event 48 Boys 11-18 50 Fly Finals - 2 Entries 
 
Name Team Age 2 18 26 40 48 
 
 
Flanigan, Connor SAAB  13 4/3 7/1 2/4 
 
Gilman, Jordan SAAB  14 3/4 5/3 4/1 
 
Good, Andrew SAAB  14 4/3 7/2 4/4 
 
Kunze, Casey SAAB  14 3/3 5/5 3/4 
 
Tomasek, Mason SAAB  14 4/5 6/1 4/5 
 
Walior, Phillip SAAB  13 3/4 5/4 2/2 
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 5 Lane Summer Meet - 6/19/2010 
 Check-in Report 
 
 Session 1  Bel_Court_SAAB_June19 - Day of Meet: 1 - Starts at 08:00 AM 
 13-18 Event List - Women - SAAB 
Event 9 Girls 13-18 200 Free Relay Finals - 5 Entries 
Event 31 Girls 13-18 200 Medley Relay Finals - 5 Entries 
 
Name Team Age 9 31 
 
 
Alkis, Amanda SAAB  14 1/3 1/3 
 
Fiorello, Teresa SAAB  14 1/3 1/3 
 
Foreman, Kirsten SAAB  14 1/2 1/2 
 
Gagner, Lauren SAAB  13 1/2 
 
Gilson, Rebecca SAAB  14 1/4 1/4 
 
Good, Sarah SAAB  17 2/4 2/3 
 
Miller, Brittany SAAB  13 1/2 1/3 
 
Neal, Dana SAAB  13 1/4 1/4 
 
Orlando, Emma SAAB  13 1/2 
 
Padovani, Celine SAAB  14 1/3 1/3 
 
Priddy, Rebekah SAAB  14 1/3 1/2 
 
Rath, Simone SAAB  13 2/3 2/4 
 
Salinas, Rachel SAAB  14 2/3 2/4 
 
Schott, Callie SAAB  15 2/4 2/3 
 
Seiter, Kasey SAAB  15 1/4 1/4 
 
Seiter, Kristin SAAB  17 2/4 2/3 
 
Teter, Amaris SAAB  13 2/3 2/4 
 
Westbrook, Madeline SAAB  15 2/4 2/3 
 
Westmoreland, Elise SAAB  15 1/4 1/4 
 
Worthington, Lindsey SAAB  13 1/2 1/2 
 
Yaeger, Maylee SAAB  13 2/3 2/4 
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 5 Lane Summer Meet - 6/19/2010 
 Check-in Report 
 
 Session 1  Bel_Court_SAAB_June19 - Day of Meet: 1 - Starts at 08:00 AM 
 13-18 Event List - Men - SAAB 
Event 10 Boys 13-18 200 Free Relay Finals - 3 Entries 
Event 32 Boys 13-18 200 Medley Relay Finals - 4 Entries 
 
Name Team Age 10 32 
 
 
Bixby, Philip SAAB  15 1/4 1/4 
 
Davis, Austin SAAB  13 1/2 
 
Fiorello, Austin SAAB  16 1/4 
 
Flanigan, Connor SAAB  13 1/3 1/3 
 
Gilman, Jordan SAAB  14 1/2 1/5 
 
Good, Andrew SAAB  14 1/3 1/3 
 
Kunze, Casey SAAB  14 1/2 1/5 
 
Munoz, Rafael SAAB  15 1/4 1/4 
 
Stewart, Clay SAAB  17 1/1 
 
Sullivent, Trevor SAAB  11 1/2 1/5 
 
Sydney, David SAAB  16 1/4 1/1 
 
Tomasek, Mason SAAB  14 1/3 1/3 
 
Walior, Phillip SAAB  13 1/3 1/3 
 
White, Spencer SAAB  15 1/4 1/4 
 
Whitney, Tyler SAAB  16 1/1 
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 5 Lane Summer Meet - 6/19/2010 
 Check-in Report 
 
 Session 1  Bel_Court_SAAB_June19 - Day of Meet: 1 - Starts at 08:00 AM 
 15-18 Event List - Women - SAAB 
Event 1 Girls 9-18 100 IM Finals - 2 Entries 
Event 17 Girls 11-18 50 Back Finals - 5 Entries 
Event 25 Girls 11-18 50 Free Finals - 7 Entries 
Event 39 Girls 11-18 50 Breast Finals - 6 Entries 
Event 47 Girls 11-18 50 Fly Finals - 0 Entries 
 
Name Team Age 1 17 25 39 47 
 
 
Eichelmann, Sofia SAAB  15 4/2 4/1 3/3 
 
Good, Sarah SAAB  17 7/3 10/4 7/3 
 
Schott, Callie SAAB  15 7/4 8/3 10/3 
 
Seiter, Kasey SAAB  15 8/2 6/4 
 
Seiter, Kristin SAAB  17 8/4 10/5 7/1 
 
Westbrook, Madeline SAAB  15 7/2 9/4 6/1 
 
Westmoreland, Elise SAAB  15 3/4 5/5 5/5 
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 5 Lane Summer Meet - 6/19/2010 
 Check-in Report 
 
 Session 1  Bel_Court_SAAB_June19 - Day of Meet: 1 - Starts at 08:00 AM 
 15-18 Event List - Men - SAAB 
Event 2 Boys 9-18 100 IM Finals - 3 Entries 
Event 18 Boys 11-18 50 Back Finals - 2 Entries 
Event 26 Boys 11-18 50 Free Finals - 6 Entries 
Event 40 Boys 11-18 50 Breast Finals - 3 Entries 
Event 48 Boys 11-18 50 Fly Finals - 4 Entries 
 
Name Team Age 2 18 26 40 48 
 
 
Bixby, Philip SAAB  15 1/2 6/4 4/2 
 
Fiorello, Austin SAAB  16 4/2 6/2 3/2 
 
Munoz, Rafael SAAB  15 4/4 7/5 3/5 
 
Sydney, David SAAB  16 3/2 5/2 1/4 
 
White, Spencer SAAB  15 7/3 4/3 3/3 
 
Whitney, Tyler SAAB  16 1/3 3/3 3/1 
 


